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Thank Youl!

Contact Information of Volunteers

Suggested “Initial Task List”

Answer Questions (5-15 min)
eExpectations for the Subcommittees
eRole Of Champions
eSteve, Cory, Terence involvement
eWhat support will you need?
eHow will you convene meetings?
eHow would you like to capture Subcommittee information?

e Available Collaboration Tools - MS Teams feedback
* Thank You!



Contact List for Volunteers

« Excel Document; Can filter by Subcommittee Interest

First and Last Name|Company or Organization Best Email Address Best Phone Number Educatia ~ |Libraries ~ | Communitie| ~ | Technolo, ~ [Funding - N~
Lawrie Prickett Smith Bagley Inc dba Cellular On lprickett@cellularoneaz.com (928) 205-1604 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Steve Crooks Grad Solutions stevec@iwantmydiploma.co (480) 248-4543 Yes

Michael Amick Pima Community College mamickl@pima.edu (218) 330-1491 Yes

Omar Alam Viasat Inc. omar.alam@viasat.com (480) 503-7826 Mo Mo Mo Yes Mo
Mala Muralidharan  AZ State Library mala@azlibrary.com Yes Yes Yes Mo Yes
Scott Ward TEI sward@tbicom.com (832) 637-4310 Mo Mo Mo Yes Mo
John C Lucas Community Broadband Advocate jelucas@cbadvocates.com (928) 792-6054 Yes Yes

Michael Cohen Central Arizona College mikeylld5@yahoo.com (520) 390-6647 Yes

Mark Goldstein International Research Center, Limarkg@researchedge.com (602) 470-0389 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Pam Tarrer Insight pam.tarrer@insight.com (214) 505-1033 Yes

Steve Smith Insight steve.smith@insight.com (480) 242-3848 Yes Yes

Terence Ford Insight terence.ford@insight.com (602) 570-1540 Yes

Mala muraludharan  Arizona State library maka@azlibrary.giv (480) 221-5120

Larry Light Insight larry.light@insight.com (214) 632-7062 Yes Yes




Original Roadmap (30-day plan)

Mobilize
Subcommittees

Develop Plan(s)

Collect &
Consolidate Data

Deliver
Recommendations

* Identify Subcommittee .
Champion(s)
* Solicit involvement — .

people who have talent,
ideas, and information
(volunteer or outreach) .

* Schedule Kick-off

MSS N Business Transformation Advisory

Agree on Subcommittee
Charter(s)

Prioritize initiatives, focus
areas

Identify activities,
milestones, key dates

Organize into workstreams

Facilitate status calls,
meetings

Conduct additional
research, investigation, or
information gathering

Organize information to
inform and support
recommendations

Facilitate information
sharing calls, meetings

Build consensus on go
forward recommendations

Deliver any
recommendations and
supporting documentation
to decision makers

Determine involvement
going forward
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* Get S.C. Kick-Offs on Calendar (Steve,
Terence, Cory can help)

Subcommittee expectations - next 30
days

|dentify any key dates, milestones, or
decision points, and processes

Suggested

Initial Task List

Perform a high-level gap analysis

Set priorities

Organize into work-streams (as
necessary)




Q&A

eExpectations for the Subcommittees
eRole Of Champions

eSteve, Cory, Terence involvement
e\What support will you need?

eHow will you convene meetings?
eHow would you like to capture
Subcommittee information?




* Feedback received M.S. Teams might be too complicated

* Website has some good stuff — will continue to add

* Champion thoughts and recommendations?



